Timestamp

12/27/2024 15:42:17
12/27/2024 15:54:18
12/27/2024 16:05:30
12/27/2024 16:34:29
12/27/2024 16:46:34
12/27/2024 16:46:50
12/27/202417:01:15
12/27/2024 17:59:25
12/27/2024 18:02:29
12/27/2024 18:31:46
12/27/2024 21:12:17

12/28/2024 9:51:24
12/28/2024 15:50:50
12/29/2024 19:29:37
12/30/2024 20:48:48

1/17/2025 11:36:27

1/17/2025 11:36:32

1/17/2025 11:42:07

1/17/2025 11:44:23

1/17/2025 11:45:03

Email Address
anushka.krm@gmail.con
raman14072004@gmail.
komalltanwar@gmail.coi
sameerkumar4773@gm:
gaurisinghbhati@gmail.c
yashahlawat70@gmail.c
kanish17.sharma@gmail
devt1611@gmail.com
rawatvedant563@gmail.i
sahil23khanna@gmail.cc
riddhimaagarwal16@gm
hridaykhanchandani200¢
tanishadudeja0@gmail.c
mansighughtyal@gmail.c
sahayaashi379@gmail.c
achalshandilya884@gm:z

nikhilchhabra2719@gma

ujjainwalprachi@gmail.c

anshikanegi1909@gmail

johncena@gmail.com

Student Name
Anushka Mishra
Raman Sharma
Komal Tanwar
SAMEER KUMAR
Gauri singh bhati
Yash Ahlawat
Kanish sharma
Dev Tyagi

Vedant rawat
Sahil Khanna
Riddhima Agarwal
Hriday Khanchandani
Tanisha Dudeja
Mansi

Aashi Sahay
Achal shandilya

Sankalp Chhabra

Prachi

Anshika

laksh kapoor

Enrollment no.

01714188822

00124588822

80314188822

72324588823

35114101722

00514101722

00914101722

01924501722

03824501723

01414101723

00524588823

01624588823

01924588823

35624501733

51225501724

35121488824

70124501723

02414188824

00514188824

04114188823

Program Name

B.Com (H)
B.Com (H)
B.Com (H)
B.Com (H)
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
BBA
B.Com (H)
B.Com (H)
B.Com (H)
BBA
BBA
B.Com (H)

BBA

B.Com (H)

B.Com (H)

B.Com (H)

Batch 2022-2025

Batch 2022-2025

Batch 2022-2025

Batch 2023-2026

Batch 2022-2025

Batch 2022-2025

Batch 2022-2025

Batch 2022-2025

Batch 2023-2026

Batch 2023-2026

Batch 2023-2026

Batch 2023-2026

Batch 2023-2026

Batch 2023-2026

Batch 2023-2026

Batch 2023-2026

Batch 2023-2026

Batch 2023-2026

Batch 2023-2026

Batch 2023-2026



Are you able to get conceptual clarity and knowled¢ How would you rate the quality and content of Curr How would you rate the quality of teaching learning

4 5 5
3 3 3
5 5 5
3 3 3
2 2 1
3 3 3
5 5 5
2 2 2
5 5 5
4 4 4
4 2 2
5 5 5
4 5 5
4 4 4
5 5 5
5 5 5
5 5 5
5 2 5



Rate the depth of the syllabus in relation to the con Students are encouraged to use reference books, e Does the institute takes active interest in promoting

5 5 4
3 3 3
5 5 5
3 3 3
1 5 3
3 3 3
5 5 5
2 2 3
5 5 5
3 3 4
1 3 2
5 5 5
4 5 4
4 4 4
5 5 5
5 5 5
5 5 5
5 2 3



Does the institutional provisions for extension and Effectiveness on the usage of ICT tools such as LC How would you consider the relevance of the cours

5 5 4
3 3 3
5 5 3
3 3 3
1 4 :
3 3 3
5 5 5
1 1 1
5 5 5
2 4 3
3 2 2
5 5 5
4 4 5
4 4 4
5 4 3
5 5 5
5 5 5
1 1 3



The teaching and mentoring process in your institu Any other feedback regarding course curriculum

5 none

5 Increase Campus infrastructure for upcoming batc

3 No
5 No
3 N/a

2 Teach Students relevant content in class instead of
3 No other

5 N/A

1 Attendence mandatory problem
5 No

3 Support co-curricular activities

3 More industries relevant skills like advanced Excel

5 -
4 No

4

3 Good

5 The curriculum, course as well as extra curricular s

The course curriculum is well-structured and cover

1  Clarity of mind is there but needs improvement in v

5 Ok




Timestamp

1/17/2025 11:53:03
1/17/2025 11:55:09
1/17/202511:57:10
1/17/2025 12:04:31
1/17/2025 12:50:23
1/17/202513:01:37
1/17/2025 13:14:31
1/17/2025 13:15:22
1/17/2025 13:52:26
1/17/2025 13:54:07
1/17/2025 14:13:43
1/17/2025 14:18:03
1/17/2025 14:33:04
1/17/2025 15:02:51
1/17/2025 15:04:03
1/17/2025 15:07:32
1/17/2025 16:25:51
1/17/2025 16:28:38
1/17/2025 16:52:39
1/17/2025 16:53:19

1/17/2025 16:56:36

Email Address

muditmalhotra021@gme
lakshbatra1234@gmail.c
03114188823 @jimskalki
yashvardhansinghbisht4'
nehaaggarwal0919@gm
pharliapranav@gmail.col
tiwarisameer2005@gma
ashish4pradhan07@gmze
garimaaggarwal2412@g
komalltanwar@gmail.coi
kanish17.sharma@gmail
aiyushvirmani2005@gm:
preetijajoria587@gmail.c
dadhichdia26@gmail.cor
preyabhardwaj@gmail.cc
vanshikajain0609@gmai
harshdadhichSe@gmail.
goelaaditri.14@gmail.col
kashvibhatia12@gmail.c
rehnumaaa07@gmail.co

jindalrohit2007@gmail.c

Student Name
Mudit Malhotra
Laksh Batra
Harshit Bhatt
Yashvardhan singh Bisht
Neha Aggarwal
Pranav Pharlia
Sameer Tiwari
Ashish Pradhan
Garima Aggarwal
Komal Tanwar
Kanish sharma
Aiyush Virmani
preeti

Dia Dadhich
Preya Bhardwaj
Vanshika Jain
Harsh Dadhich
Aaditri Goel
Kashvi Bhatia
Rehnuma

Rohit

Enrollment no.

02824501723

00624588824

03114188823

01014188823

03914188823

00914188823

70314188823

02614188823

01824588824

80314188822

00914101722

35825501722

02314101722

01024501724

02324501722

02214101722

03014101722

52524588824

04625501724

032

01324501724

Program Name
BBA
B.Com (H)
B.Com (H)
B.Com (H)
B.Com (H)
B.Com (H)
B.Com (H)
B.Com (H)
B.Com (H)
B.Com (H)
BBA

BBA

BBA

BBA

BBA

BBA

BBA
B.Com (H)
BBA

BBA

BBA

Batch 2023-2026

Batch 2023-2026

Batch 2023-2026

Batch 2023-2026

Batch 2022-2025

Batch 2023-2026

Batch 2023-2026

Batch 2023-2026

Batch 2023-2026

Batch 2022-2025

Batch 2022-2025

Batch 2022-2025

Batch 2022-2025

Batch 2023-2026

Batch 2022-2025

Batch 2022-2025

Batch 2022-2025

Batch 2023-2026

Batch 2023-2026

Batch 2023-2026

Batch 2023-2026



Are you able to get conceptual clarity and knowled¢ How would you rate the quality and content of Curr How would you rate the quality of teaching learning

4 4 4
3 2 2
5 5 5
5 5 4
4 4 4
4 2 4
5 5 5
3 3 3
3 4 4
3 3 3
3 5 3
5 5 5
4 4 5
5 5 5
4 4 3
3 2 4
3 3 3
5 4 4
4 3 2
3 5 3



Rate the depth of the syllabus in relation to the con Students are encouraged to use reference books, e Does the institute takes active interest in promoting

4 3 5
3 4 1
5 5 5
5 4 4
3 4 4
2 1 2
3 3 5
2 2 3
3 5 3
3 3 3
3 3 3
5 5 5
4 5 4
4 5 4
3 4 3
2 4 4
2 3 4
4 4 4
2 3 3
2 1 1



Does the institutional provisions for extension and Effectiveness on the usage of ICT tools such as LC How would you consider the relevance of the cours

4 4 4
3 4 1
5 5 5
5 3 3
4 2 4
1 3 1
5 1 4
2 1 2
4 4 3
3 3 3
3 3 3
5 5 5
4 5 4
4 5 2
2 4 3
3 4 1
3 2 3
4 4 4
3 3 2
1 4 2



The teaching and mentoring process in your institu Any other feedback regarding course curriculum

5 Cources for softwares used in jobs
2 Teachers are not interested in students,are they st
5 Nothing

5 Nice

4 Course curriculum is good

4 Curriculum should be more in depth of subjects tha

5 NA
2 No
3 No
3 No
3 No
5 No
5 no
4 No thanks

4 Should take a more practical approach.
4 Irrelevant subjects which would not be beneficial fq
3 Good

4 Everything is good

2 | think they're should be more practical knowledge

2 Nil




Timestamp

1/17/202517:22:24
1/17/202517:57:47
1/17/2025 18:26:24
1/18/2025 10:08:51
1/19/2025 13:10:52
1/19/2025 19:48:53
2/28/2025 14:19:23
5/23/2025 12:39:23
5/23/2025 12:39:39
5/23/2025 12:41:35
5/23/2025 12:43:21
5/23/2025 12:44:56
5/23/2025 12:45:22
5/23/2025 12:48:41
5/23/2025 12:53:14
5/23/2025 12:53:55
5/23/2025 13:21:05
5/23/2025 13:21:21
5/23/2025 16:36:33

5/23/2025 20:41:22

Email Address

sahayaashi379@gmail.c
vardaanjain12@gmail.co
yashahlawat2004@gmai
guptashivi414@gmail.c
agarwalgunal13@gmail.«
shaswatbhatt003@gmai
vinayakparashar2005@g
purusharthverma225@gi
sameerkumar4773@gm:
01824588823 @jimskalki
palakchoudhary1310@g!
sarthak.sachdeva00758(
sharmaghuncha@gmail.:
mandeepkaur04.mk@gmn
70224588823@jimskalki
kanishkachaudhary106@
hridaykhanchandani200¢
00324588823 @jimskalki
01924588823 @jimskalki:

riddhimaagarwal16@gm

Student Name

Aashi Sahay
Vardaan Jain

Yash Ahlawat

Shiv Gupta

Gunal Agarwal
Shaswat Bhatt
Vinayak Parashar
Purusharth Verma
SAMEER KUMAR
Mahak Vats

Palak Choudhary
Sarthak

Ghuncha Sharma
Mandeep kaur soorma
Jayate Suji

Kanishka Chaudhary
Hriday khanchandani
Shoaib

TANISHA DUDEJA

Riddhima Agarwal

Enrollment no.

51225501724

50325501724

00514101722

50924588824

03714188823

04814101722

01324501723

22458823

72324588823

01824588823

01724588823

0132458823

70524588823

71824588823

70224588823

02924588823

01624588823

00324588823

01924588823

00524588823

Program Name

BBA

BBA

BBA

B.Com (H)
B.Com (H)
BBA

BBA

B.Com (H)
B.Com (H)
B.Com (H)
B.Com (H)
B.Com (H)
B.Com (H)
B.Com (H)
B.Com (H)
B.Com (H)
B.Com (H)
B.Com (H)
B.Com (H)

B.Com (H)

Batch 2023-2026

Batch 2023-2026

Batch 2022-2025

Batch 2023-2026

Batch 2023-2026

Batch 2022-2025

Batch 2023-2026

Batch 2023-2026

Batch 2023-2026

Batch 2023-2026

Batch 2023-2026

Batch 2023-2026

Batch 2023-2026

Batch 2023-2026

Batch 2023-2026

Batch 2023-2026

Batch 2023-2026

Batch 2023-2026

Batch 2023-2026

Batch 2023-2026




Are you able to get conceptual clarity and knowled¢ How would you rate the quality and content of Curr How would you rate the quality of teaching learning

4 4 4
4 4 4
5 4 5
3 3 3
4 4 3
3 3 4
4 4 4
5 5 5
5 5 5
4 3 3
4 4 4
5 5 5
5 5 5
5 4 4
5 5 5
4 4 4
1 1 1
3 3 3
5 5 5




Rate the depth of the syllabus in relation to the con Students are encouraged to use reference books, e Does the institute takes active interest in promoting

4 4 4
3 2 4
3 3 4
2 3 1
3 3 2
3 2 4
4 4 4
5 5 5
5 5 5
3 2 3
4 3 5
5 5 5
5 5 5
4 5 5
5 5 5
4 4 4
1 1 1
3 3 3
5 5 5




Does the institutional provisions for extension and Effectiveness on the usage of ICT tools such as LC How would you consider the relevance of the cours

4 4 4
4 4 3
4 5 5
3 1 3
2 1 2
3 4 3
4 4 4
5 5 4
5 5 5
3 1 2
4 5 4
5 5 5
5 5 5
4 5 4
5 5 5
4 4 4
1 4 1
3 3 3
5 5 5




The teaching and mentoring process in your institu Any other feedback regarding course curriculum

4 Allis good
1 Nice

5 None

3 No

2 No

3 o

4 Good enough

5 Nothing all the things done are great

5 No
3 No
4 No

5 Great faculty with over all efficiency

5 No

4  Skills development programme should be there to i
5 None

4 No

1 SUBJECTS SUCH AS Al, WEB3 AND AUTOMATION
3 No

5 NO

3 No feedback regarding course curriculum




