

Timestamp	Email Address	Student Name	Enrollment no.	Program Name	Batch
12/27/2024 15:42:17	anushka.krm@gmail.com	Anushka Mishra	01714188822	B.Com (H)	Batch 2022-2025
12/27/2024 15:54:18	raman14072004@gmail.com	Raman Sharma	00124588822	B.Com (H)	Batch 2022-2025
12/27/2024 16:05:30	komalltanwar@gmail.com	Komal Tanwar	80314188822	B.Com (H)	Batch 2022-2025
12/27/2024 16:34:29	sameerkumar4773@gmail.com	SAMEER KUMAR	72324588823	B.Com (H)	Batch 2023-2026
12/27/2024 16:46:34	gaurisinghbhati@gmail.com	Gauri singh bhati	35114101722	BBA	Batch 2022-2025
12/27/2024 16:46:50	yashahlawat70@gmail.com	Yash Ahlawat	00514101722	BBA	Batch 2022-2025
12/27/2024 17:01:15	kanish17.sharma@gmail.com	Kanish sharma	00914101722	BBA	Batch 2022-2025
12/27/2024 17:59:25	devt1611@gmail.com	Dev Tyagi	01924501722	BBA	Batch 2022-2025
12/27/2024 18:02:29	rawatvedant563@gmail.com	Vedant rawat	03824501723	BBA	Batch 2023-2026
12/27/2024 18:31:46	sahil23khanna@gmail.com	Sahil Khanna	01414101723	BBA	Batch 2023-2026
12/27/2024 21:12:17	riddhimaagarwal16@gmail.com	Riddhima Agarwal	00524588823	B.Com (H)	Batch 2023-2026
12/28/2024 9:51:24	hridaykhanchandani2005@gmail.com	Hriday Khanchandani	01624588823	B.Com (H)	Batch 2023-2026
12/28/2024 15:50:50	tanishadudeja0@gmail.com	Tanisha Dudeja	01924588823	B.Com (H)	Batch 2023-2026
12/29/2024 19:29:37	mansighughulyal@gmail.com	Mansi	35624501733	BBA	Batch 2023-2026
12/30/2024 20:48:48	sahayaashi379@gmail.com	Aashi Sahay	51225501724	BBA	Batch 2023-2026
1/17/2025 11:36:27	achalshandilya884@gmail.com	Achal shandilya	35121488824	B.Com (H)	Batch 2023-2026
1/17/2025 11:36:32	nikhilchhabra2719@gmail.com	Sankalp Chhabra	70124501723	BBA	Batch 2023-2026
1/17/2025 11:42:07	ujjainwalprachi@gmail.com	Prachi	02414188824	B.Com (H)	Batch 2023-2026
1/17/2025 11:44:23	anshikanegi1909@gmail.com	Anshika	00514188824	B.Com (H)	Batch 2023-2026
1/17/2025 11:45:03	johncena@gmail.com	laksh kapoor	04114188823	B.Com (H)	Batch 2023-2026

Are you able to get conceptual clarity and knowledge?	How would you rate the quality and content of Curriculum?	How would you rate the quality of teaching learning?
---	---	--

5	4	5
4	5	5
3	3	3
5	5	5
3	3	3
2	2	1
3	3	3
5	5	5
2	2	2
5	5	5
4	4	4
4	2	2
5	5	5
4	5	5
4	4	4
5	5	5
5	5	5
5	5	5
5	2	5
5	5	5

Rate the depth of the syllabus in relation to the following criteria. Students are encouraged to use reference books, e-books, and the Internet. Does the institute takes active interest in promoting?

	3	4	5
	5	5	4
	3	3	3
	5	5	5
	3	3	3
	1	5	3
	3	3	3
	5	5	5
	2	2	3
	5	5	5
	3	3	4
	1	3	2
	5	5	5
	4	5	4
	4	4	4
	5	5	5
	5	5	5
	5	5	5
	5	2	3
	5	5	5

Does the institutional provisions for extension and	Effectiveness on the usage of ICT tools such as LC	How would you consider the relevance of the cours
5	5	4
5	5	4
3	3	3
5	5	3
3	3	3
1	4	1
3	3	3
5	5	5
1	1	1
5	5	5
2	4	3
3	2	2
5	5	5
4	4	5
4	4	4
5	4	3
5	5	5
5	5	5
1	1	3
5	5	5

The teaching and mentoring process in your institu	Any other feedback regarding course curriculum
	5 none
	5 Increase Campus infrastructure for upcoming batches
	3 No
	5 No
	3 N/a
	2 Teach Students relevant content in class instead of theory
	3 No other
	5 N/A
	1 Attendance mandatory problem
	5 No
	3 Support co-curricular activities
	3 More industries relevant skills like advanced Excel
	5 -
	4 No
	4 .
	3 Good
	5 The curriculum, course as well as extra curricular s
	The course curriculum is well-structured and cover
	5
	1 Clarity of mind is there but needs improvement in v
	5 Ok

Timestamp	Email Address	Student Name	Enrollment no.	Program Name	Batch
1/17/2025 11:53:03	muditmalhotra021@gmail.com	Mudit Malhotra	02824501723	BBA	Batch 2023-2026
1/17/2025 11:55:09	lakshbatra1234@gmail.com	Laksh Batra	00624588824	B.Com (H)	Batch 2023-2026
1/17/2025 11:57:10	03114188823@jimskalki.com	Harshit Bhatt	03114188823	B.Com (H)	Batch 2023-2026
1/17/2025 12:04:31	yashvardhansinghbisht4@gmail.com	Yashvardhan singh Bisht	01014188823	B.Com (H)	Batch 2023-2026
1/17/2025 12:50:23	nehaaggarwal0919@gmail.com	Neha Aggarwal	03914188823	B.Com (H)	Batch 2022-2025
1/17/2025 13:01:37	pharliapranav@gmail.com	Pranav Pharia	00914188823	B.Com (H)	Batch 2023-2026
1/17/2025 13:14:31	tiwarisameer2005@gmail.com	Sameer Tiwari	70314188823	B.Com (H)	Batch 2023-2026
1/17/2025 13:15:22	ashish4pradhan07@gmail.com	Ashish Pradhan	02614188823	B.Com (H)	Batch 2023-2026
1/17/2025 13:52:26	garimaaggarwal2412@gmail.com	Garima Aggarwal	01824588824	B.Com (H)	Batch 2023-2026
1/17/2025 13:54:07	komalltanwar@gmail.com	Komal Tanwar	80314188822	B.Com (H)	Batch 2022-2025
1/17/2025 14:13:43	kanish17.sharma@gmail.com	Kanish sharma	00914101722	BBA	Batch 2022-2025
1/17/2025 14:18:03	aiyushvirmani2005@gmail.com	Aiyush Virmani	35825501722	BBA	Batch 2022-2025
1/17/2025 14:33:04	preetijajoria587@gmail.com	preeti	02314101722	BBA	Batch 2022-2025
1/17/2025 15:02:51	dadhichdia26@gmail.com	Dia Dadhich	01024501724	BBA	Batch 2023-2026
1/17/2025 15:04:03	preyabhardwaj@gmail.com	Preya Bhardwaj	02324501722	BBA	Batch 2022-2025
1/17/2025 15:07:32	vanshikajain0609@gmail.com	Vanshika Jain	02214101722	BBA	Batch 2022-2025
1/17/2025 16:25:51	harshdadhib5e@gmail.com	Harsh Dadhich	03014101722	BBA	Batch 2022-2025
1/17/2025 16:28:38	goelaaditri.14@gmail.com	Aaditri Goel	52524588824	B.Com (H)	Batch 2023-2026
1/17/2025 16:52:39	kashvibhatia12@gmail.com	Kashvi Bhatia	04625501724	BBA	Batch 2023-2026
1/17/2025 16:53:19	rehnumaaa07@gmail.com	Rehnuma	032	BBA	Batch 2023-2026
1/17/2025 16:56:36	jindalrohit2007@gmail.com	Rohit	01324501724	BBA	Batch 2023-2026

Are you able to get conceptual clarity and knowledge?	How would you rate the quality and content of Current Curriculum?	How would you rate the quality of teaching learning?
4	4	4
3	2	2
5	5	5
5	5	4
4	4	4
4	2	4
5	5	5
3	3	3
3	4	4
3	3	3
3	5	3
5	5	5
4	4	5
5	5	5
4	4	3
3	2	4
3	3	3
5	4	4
4	3	2
3	5	3
3	3	3

Rate the depth of the syllabus in relation to the content of the course. Students are encouraged to use reference books, e.g., text books, journals, etc. Does the institute takes active interest in promoting research?

4	3	5	5
3	4	5	1
5	5	5	5
5	4	4	4
3	4	4	4
2	1	1	2
3	3	3	5
2	2	2	3
3	5	5	3
3	3	3	3
5	5	5	5
4	5	5	4
4	5	5	4
3	4	4	3
2	4	4	4
2	3	3	4
4	4	4	4
2	3	3	3
2	1	1	1
3	3	3	2

Does the institutional provisions for extension and	Effectiveness on the usage of ICT tools such as LC	How would you consider the relevance of the cours
4	4	4
3	4	1
5	5	5
5	3	3
4	2	4
1	3	1
5	1	4
2	1	2
4	4	3
3	3	3
3	3	3
5	5	5
4	5	4
4	5	2
2	4	3
3	4	1
3	2	3
4	4	4
3	3	2
1	4	2
4	4	2

The teaching and mentoring process in your institu	Any other feedback regarding course curriculum
	5 Courses for softwares used in jobs
	2 Teachers are not interested in students,are they stu
	5 Nothing
	5 Nice
	4 Course curriculum is good
	4 Curriculum should be more in depth of subjects tha
	5 NA
	2 No
	3 No
	3 No
	3 No
	5 No
	5 no
	4 No thanks
	4 Should take a more practical approach.
	4 Irrelevant subjects which would not be beneficial fo
	3 Good
	4 Everything is good
	3 .
	2 I think they're should be more practical knowledge
	2 Nil

Timestamp	Email Address	Student Name	Enrollment no.	Program Name	Batch
1/17/2025 17:22:24	sahayaashi379@gmail.co	Aashi Sahay	51225501724	BBA	Batch 2023-2026
1/17/2025 17:57:47	vardaanjain12@gmail.co	Vardaan Jain	50325501724	BBA	Batch 2023-2026
1/17/2025 18:26:24	yashahlawat2004@gmail.co	Yash Ahlawat	00514101722	BBA	Batch 2022-2025
1/18/2025 10:08:51	guptashiv1414@gmail.co	Shiv Gupta	50924588824	B.Com (H)	Batch 2023-2026
1/19/2025 13:10:52	agarwalgunal13@gmail.co	Gunjal Agarwal	03714188823	B.Com (H)	Batch 2023-2026
1/19/2025 19:48:53	shaswatbhatt003@gmail.co	Shaswat Bhatt	04814101722	BBA	Batch 2022-2025
2/28/2025 14:19:23	vinayakparashar2005@gmail.co	Vinayak Parashar	01324501723	BBA	Batch 2023-2026
5/23/2025 12:39:23	purusharthverma225@gmail.co	Purusharth Verma	22458823	B.Com (H)	Batch 2023-2026
5/23/2025 12:39:39	sameerkumar4773@gmail.co	SAMEER KUMAR	72324588823	B.Com (H)	Batch 2023-2026
5/23/2025 12:41:35	01824588823@jimskalki	Mahak Vats	01824588823	B.Com (H)	Batch 2023-2026
5/23/2025 12:43:21	palakchoudhary1310@gmail.co	Palak Choudhary	01724588823	B.Com (H)	Batch 2023-2026
5/23/2025 12:44:56	sarthak.sachdeva00758@gmail.co	Sarthak	0132458823	B.Com (H)	Batch 2023-2026
5/23/2025 12:45:22	sharmaghuncha@gmail.co	Ghuncha Sharma	70524588823	B.Com (H)	Batch 2023-2026
5/23/2025 12:48:41	mandeepkaur04.mk@gmail.co	Mandeep kaur soorma	71824588823	B.Com (H)	Batch 2023-2026
5/23/2025 12:53:14	70224588823@jimskalki	Jayate Suji	70224588823	B.Com (H)	Batch 2023-2026
5/23/2025 12:53:55	kanishkachaudhary106@gmail.co	Kanishka Chaudhary	02924588823	B.Com (H)	Batch 2023-2026
5/23/2025 13:21:05	hridaykhanchandani2005@gmail.co	Hriday khanchandani	01624588823	B.Com (H)	Batch 2023-2026
5/23/2025 13:21:21	00324588823@jimskalki	Shoaib	00324588823	B.Com (H)	Batch 2023-2026
5/23/2025 16:36:33	01924588823@jimskalki	TANISHA DUDEJA	01924588823	B.Com (H)	Batch 2023-2026
5/23/2025 20:41:22	riddhimaagarwal16@gmail.co	Riddhima Agarwal	00524588823	B.Com (H)	Batch 2023-2026

Are you able to get conceptual clarity and knowledge?	How would you rate the quality and content of Current Curriculum?	How would you rate the quality of teaching learning?
4	4	4
4	4	4
5	4	5
3	3	3
4	4	3
3	3	4
4	4	4
5	5	5
5	5	5
4	3	3
4	4	4
5	5	5
5	5	5
5	4	4
5	5	5
4	4	4
1	1	1
3	3	3
5	5	5
4	4	5

Rate the depth of the syllabus in relation to the content of the course. Students are encouraged to use reference books, e.g., text books, journals, etc. Does the institute takes active interest in promoting research?

	4	4	4
	3	2	4
	3	3	4
	2	3	1
	3	3	2
	3	2	4
	4	4	4
	5	5	5
	5	5	5
	3	2	3
	4	3	5
	5	5	5
	5	5	5
	4	5	5
	5	5	5
	4	4	4
	1	1	1
	3	3	3
	5	5	5
	5	4	3

Does the institutional provisions for extension and	Effectiveness on the usage of ICT tools such as LC	How would you consider the relevance of the cours
4	4	4
4	4	3
4	5	5
3	1	3
2	1	2
3	4	3
4	4	4
5	5	4
5	5	5
3	1	2
4	5	4
5	5	5
5	5	5
4	5	4
5	5	5
4	4	4
1	4	1
3	3	3
5	5	5
1	5	4

The teaching and mentoring process in your institu	Any other feedback regarding course curriculum
4 All is good	
1 Nice	
5 None	
3 No	
2 No	
3 no	
4 Good enough	
5 Nothing all the things done are great	
5 No	
3 No	
4 No	
5 Great faculty with over all efficiency	
5 No	
4 Skills development programme should be there to i	
5 None	
4 No	
1 SUBJECTS SUCH AS AI , WEB3 AND AUTOMATION	
3 No	
5 NO	
3 No feedback regarding course curriculum	